
SATURDAY | SEPT 26
SUNDAY | SEPT 27
NOON – 5pm

ArtWalkKingston.com

Susan Berger	
Outer Limits–Two Panels
Mixed Medium, Fiber	
90” x 40” x 4”  |  $10,000
646-354-0843

Tyler Borchert	
Stone Heart
Sculpture
42” x 36”  |  $1,500	
stonestyling@icloud.com	

Harris Diamant	
Art Nouveau Janis	
Sculpture	
41” x 15” x 24”  |  $10,000
212-627-3964	
harris@harrisdiamant.com
harrisdiamant.com

Rebecca Hellard
Mukking	
Drawing/Illustration, Painting	
5” x 7” x 1”  |  $200	
rhellardart@gmail.com

ARTPORT 
108 E Strand Street

Hans van Meeuwen	
Jumper	
Sculpture	
45” x 10” x 5”  |  $4,000	
917-975-5282
hans.van.meeuwen@gmx.de
hansvanmeeuwen.com

Diane Tenerelli	
Lonely 
Sculpture	
12” x 16” x 8”  |  $475	
dianetenerelli@gmail.com	

Deborah Mills Thackrey	
Metal Abstraction #12	
Textiles/Photography	
20” x 24”  |  $550	
deborah@art-for-living.com

GALLERIES		

JEFFREY MILSTEIN	  
331 Wall Street
Window Gallery

ARTS SOCIETY OF KINGSTON (ASK)
97 Broadway

CORNELL CREATIVE ARTS CENTER
129 Cornell Street

THE D.R.A.W./MAD GALLERY
20 Cedar Street

THE REHER CENTER
3 Spring Street

ONLINE GALLERY	
Sara Beames	
Fused glass 
beames.com

Lissa Queeney	
Jewelry	
queeneydesign.net 

Marysa Sacerdote	
Jewelry	
marysasacerdote.com

SPECIAL EVENTS 	
CHALK THE WALK	
NOON – 5pm Saturday only
Artport | 108 East Strand

LIVE MUSIC  
Spaghetti Eastern  Saturday | 1pm 
Guitar A Go Go  Sunday | 1pm
Artport | 108 East Strand

SAY THEIR NAMES
YMCA Garden Memorial
Corner of Susan & Summer Streets	
The public is invited to install flowers on 
the Memorial to reflect on their antiracist 
commitments.

THE FULLER BUILDING 
See other side for details g

Art Walk Kingston is produced by Joe Gonzalez & Linda Marton-Reid in collaboration with  
Arts Mid-Hudson. Graphic design by Ditto! Design! Special Thanks to: Scott Marston-Reid,  
Barbara Scott, Scott Dutton, Laurie De Chiara and Suzanne Walton. 

SPONSORS	



Gülnar Babayeva	
Human: Male Torso & Head	
Ceramics, Sculpture	
13.5” x 6” x 6”  |  $1,111	
Instagram @caspianmuse
caspianmuse@gmail.com	

Neville Bean	
Journey	
Sculpture	
11” x 10.5” x 1.25”  |  $500	
917-902-2914

Jane Bloodgood-Abrams	
Hudson Reverie	
Painting	
9” x 11” x 2”  |  $700	
jbapaintings@gmail.com	

Pamela Blum	
Class Venus	
Sculpture	
7.25” x 5” x 2”  |  $800	
pamela@pamelablum.com	

Cyndy DiBeneditto	
Home Awaits Me	
Mixed Medium, Collage	
16” x 20”  |  $395	
845-340-4450
cyndy@dittoarts.com
dittoarts.com

Kevin Frank	
Still Life with Birth of the New Man	
Ceramics, Painting	
20” x 24”	
Price available upon request	
kevinfrankpaintings.com		

Rosalie Frankel
Naked Cortex	
Mixed Medium, Collage	
21” × 17”  |  $250	
rosaliafrankel19@gmail.com
RosalieFrankel.com	

Patti Gibbons	
Inferno  
Painting	
24” x 24”  |  $1,200	
845-901-0456
catskillpaper@gmail.com		

Chris Gonyea	
Upon Walker’s Hill	
Painting	
30” x 60”  |  $12,000	
845-633-1366	
gonyea.chris@gmail.com

Joe Gonzalez	
Shaupeneak Fern	
Photography	
16” x 20”  |  $250	
cupojoego@gmail.com	

Tom Hackett
Cloud over the Hudson
Photography	
20” x 26” x .75”  |  $300	
845-464-2177
Tom@TomHackettPhotography.com

Kelly McGrath	
Ritual Objects I	
Ceramics, Sculpture	
18” x 24” x 3.5”  |  Not for Sale	
kellyannemcgrath.com	

Philip Monteleoni	
Untitled	
Sculpture	
6” x 7” x 14”  |  $1,800
917-951-0298
phmontel@gmail.com

Will Nixon	
Writing with Scissors:  
Collage Poems by Will Nixon	
Collage Poetry
Not for Sale	
NixonLoftWorks.com		

Chris O’Neal	
Quarantine Self Portrait 3	
Painting	
7” x 5”  |  $150	
845-481-2290	
chris@chrisoneal.com 

Carol Pepper-Cooper	
City Light	
Drawing/Illustration	
11” x 11”  |  $400	
carol@peppercooper.com	

Susan Piperato
Aloofness
Mixed Medium
12” x 16”  |  Not for Sale
susanpiperato@gmail.com

Matthew Pleva
The Crows Nest 
Drawing/Illustration
16” x 20”  |  $1,250
contact@matthewpleva.com	

Carol Struve	
Moon Garden	  
Monoprint	
31” x 25”	
$1000 Framed  |  $850 Unframed	
carolstruve.com		

Mary Vandezande
Homage to Sally Mann
Painting
42” x 36” x 4”  |  $950	
vandezande1212@gmail.com	

Susan Whelan	
Kevin O’Riley
Ceramics, Sculpture
20” x 8” x 10”  |  Not for Sale
susan@hotmudstudio.com	

Lindsey Wolkowicz	
Interrupted Sleep	
Painting	
4’ x 4’  |  $4,000	
lindseyawolkowicz@gmail.com	

Lynn Woods	
Still Life with Bowl of Fruit,  
Lemon Half and Ribbons
Painting
10” x 10”  |  $350	
lynn_woods@icloud.com		

Zelda (aka Judith Z. Miller)	
CoronART: Deadly Beauty	
Photography	
22” x 18” x 1”  |  $250
850-583-4224	
ZeldaArtsManagement@gmail.com

THE FULLER BUILDING 
45 Pine Grove Avenue

ArtWalkKingston.com


